
Vendor 4 - BSR - Non TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Summary

RFP #0004 - Roofing - Pacific Villas - 4550 Shelley Court, Stockton, CA 95207

Specialization:
➢ Repair and reconstruction of structures damaged by fire, water, earthquake, motor vehicle impact, collapse,

or other similar disaster-related events.

Estimate Details:
➢ Estimate prepared by product Xactimat used by Insurance Companies
➢ All applicable sales taxes are paid by the contractor at the time of material purchase

Exclusions:
The following items are excluded from this estimate unless specifically included:
➢ Building code or Ordinance upgrades
➢ Content salvage or restoration
➢ Engineering or Architectural fees
➢ Testing and/or removal of any type of hazardous waste
➢ Prevailing wages
➢ Any related permits and fees
➢ Temporary weather protection
➢ Hidden or unforeseen damage
➢ Landscaping

Standard Conditions:
➢ Unit costs and a 10% overhead and 10% profit (10&10) are included in the estimate.
➢ Unit costs are not allowances but reflect the contractor's chosen charges.
➢ Sales tax on materials is automatically computed, but the amount may not be exact.
➢ Material allowances in the estimate include sales tax.

Terms and Conditions:
➢ The proposal is valid for 10 days from the estimated date
➢ Reserves the right to revise the proposal if accepted after 10 days
➢ Pricing is based on completing the entire scope of work listed
➢ If the owner chooses other trades, the estimate may be revised accordingly
➢ Has the right to accept, reject, or revise the proposal after 30 days

Warranty:
➢ 25 years For specific roofs - see below

Additional Charges:
➢ No information about additional charges is provided





Roof Condition Summary:



Roof warranty - 25 years For specific roofs:



Total Roof Cost Only:



Total Roof Cost Only:











 Contractors, LLC,

PACIFICVILLAS-ROOF-2 6/14/2023 Page: 5

Summary
Line Item Total 221,821.45

Material Sales Tax 4,015.90

Subtotal 225,837.35
Overhead 22,583.75
Profit 22,583.75

Replacement Cost Value $271,004.85
Net Claim $271,004.85



Vendor 4 - BSR - TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Summary

RFP #0004 - Roofing - Pacific Villas - 4550 Shelley Court, Stockton, CA 95207

Specialization:
➢ Repair and reconstruction of structures damaged by fire, water, earthquake, motor vehicle impact, collapse,

or other similar disaster-related events.

Estimate Details:
➢ Estimate prepared by product Xactimat used by Insurance Companies
➢ All applicable sales taxes are paid by the contractor at the time of material purchase

Exclusions:
The following items are excluded from this estimate unless specifically included:
➢ Building code or Ordinance upgrades
➢ Content salvage or restoration
➢ Engineering or Architectural fees
➢ Testing and/or removal of any type of hazardous waste
➢ Prevailing wages
➢ Any related permits and fees
➢ Temporary weather protection
➢ Hidden or unforeseen damage
➢ Landscaping

Terms and Conditions:
➢ Reserves the right to revise the proposal if accepted after 30 days
➢ Pricing is based on completing the entire scope of work listed
➢ If the owner chooses other trades, the estimate may be revised accordingly
➢ Has the right to accept, reject, or revise the proposal after 30 days

Warranty:
➢ 25 years For specific roofs - see below

Additional Charges:
➢ No information about additional charges is provided





Roof Condition Summary:



Roof Warranty Summary - 25 years For specific roofs::



Total Roof Cost Only:









 Contractors, LLC,

PACIFICVILLAS-ROOF 6/14/2023 Page: 4

Building F

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

18.  Pressure/chemical wash - Minimum charge 1.00 EA @ 298.79 = 298.79
19.  roof coating - Flat roof 7,200.00 SF @ 3.57 = 25,704.00

Building G

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

20.  R&R Single-ply membrane - Mechanically attached - 45 mil 61.00 SQ @ 603.06 = 36,786.66
21.  R&R Flash parapet wall only - PVC/TPO - up to 3' 20.00 LF @ 22.46 = 449.20



Contractors, LLC,

PACIFICVILLAS-ROOF 6/14/2023 Page: 5

Summary
Line Item Total 224,105.15

Material Sales Tax 3,842.36

Subtotal 227,947.51
Overhead 22,794.77
Profit 22,794.77

Replacement Cost Value $273,537.05
Net Claim $273,537.05


	Vendor 4 - BSR - Non TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Summary
	Vendor 4 - BSR - Non TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Redacted Bid
	Vendor 4 - BSR - TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Summary
	Vendor 4 - BSR - TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) - Redacted Bid



